
RECElVED 

JAN (' 92011 
NORTHLAND CONCRETEIX Document G7011CMa™ -1992 


i~hange Ordef;7,Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 
· > ',' (:. ,"" ,"', 

PROJECT (If{;l11l~ and add;iss): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 014 OWNER:[g1 
"'EaStern Middle School~ Bid #1165 INITIATION DATE: January 3rd, 2011 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: [g1 
·~?OO Eas('1thStfeet ARCHITECT: [g1 
'puluth, ~55812 CONTRACTOR: [g1 

FIELD: 0TOCONTItACTOR (Namtt(1nd(1tidress): :~~;I~~T NUMBERS: 080331 / ~ [§ ©[§ II WI OTHER:[g1t'lorthlandCOncrete &: MasonrY , 

Company, lLC .' ., . CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2 ~ rn 


• 12026, Riverwood Drive, " CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 02 MAR 2 1 2 U
Burhsville, MN:S5337 

THE, CONTRACT I~ ~tjANGED AS ,FOLLOWS: I.S.D. #709 
, ,,', ';,' .<.' <... FACILITIESMGMT 

Item No. 00 1 - PCO #278. ~13a~,?harge for Arnt to repair the damaged asphalt path due to NCM's punip truck. Backcharge for 
Ulland to pave.thewalking path. 

. Total Am()unt ItelllNo. 001: $(-4,271.00) 
Total Amount This Change Order: $(-4,271.00) 

<'The dateofSubstaritial Completion 8softhedate of this Change Order therefore is June 1,2012. 
o _ '_ _ _ - _ - - ­ .',.;~ ::,.i?~.·;·~~~-~·~_(~\~-:;';:<~~ ,v'</:'~" - ;,";,~,,: 
NOTE; This sWnniary does not reflectphanges in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
whiCh have been authorized. by Constfuction Change Directive. 

", ' -:. "." " '.-" .." -.~ .' "'l> . .. '. -'.', .~ 

. "~91 vAUDutJil.' SIGNED BY THE ,oWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

AlA Document G701/CMa'IM -1992. Copyright C 1992 by The American Institute of Archi1ecIs. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlAe Document la 
protected by U.s. Copyright Law and International Treatl". Unauthorl:ted reproduction or distribution of this AlAe Document, or any portion of it, may 
fUUIt In severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA 
software at 15:27:23 on 0110312011 under Order No.7344970070_1 which elCplres on 01/1612011, and Is not for resale. 
User Notes: (963144518) 

'-'-,"./-,- ._ 1" 

The origin3JContrlict ~U1n waS, 
Netchange by previ0Ustyauthorized Change Orders 
1b~ Contr!!d Sum prior to this Change Order was 
,Th{Conti-act SllIIl willbe ,c!(lcreased by this Change Order in the amount of 
·The hew ContractSumm'cludi~g 1his Change Order will he 

(.<,?;"':' -' '\..:;{,{'~' '-' --- .'-.- .,',' -." 

,The contracirl;nkiiifbe unchanged by Zero (0) days. 

CONSTRUCTI0f.l MANAGER(Flrmn(1me) 
862~,Rendo~a Str~t NE; PQBox 158, Circle Pines, MN 

.~55014 

DATE: 

UIB Engineers & Architects 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

~~ 
BY (Signature) .J"""-: // 
Kevin Holm Y-B -_ 
(Typed name) DATE: 

Duluth Public Schools - ISD #709 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 North lst Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

(Typed name) DATE: 

$ ___-=-5-:;-:6S:'-,0"""'=0-='0.-::-,00;,_ 
$ ___-::-'8""5,'"'=64..;.;7:'-.00~ 
$ 650,647.00 W 
$ 4,271.00 
---~"==~ $ ____60.-4,.::.6,"-37.:..;;6;;.;.;.0;.;:°_ 

1 

http:4,271.00
http:650,647.00
http:4,271.00
http:4,271.00

